TU/e presents
CBL demo weeks 2023 innovation Space

Monday June 5 Tuesday June 6 Wednesday June 7 Thursday June 8 Friday June 9

Industrial Design Demo Day
More information

09:00-17:00

@ Atlas ground floor and Neuron

EuroTeQ Collider Local Pitch Event

More information

11:00-12:30 @ Matrix 1.116

Honors Bachelor Demo Day

More information
15:15 - 16:00 Pitches 16:00 - 17:30 Demo Market
@ Blauwe Zaal @ Atlas ground floor

Monday June 12 Tuesday June 13 Wednesday June 14 Thursday June 15 Friday June 16

TU/ e Green Week more information

EuroTeQathon National CBL Conference ISP innovation and Workshop:
Leave no Waste 09:00 - 17:00 entrepeneurship  CBL in Action

' ' 09:00 - 11:00 Presentations
09:00 - 14:30 Program & Locations @ Matrix 1.340 - Matrix 1.345 08:45 - 15:00 including ISP

. . resentations
Online event Transformative research symposium P

www.cblconference.nl ) ,
More information

@Praag 11:00 - 14:00
Sustainable TU/e

InnoVisit

More information

ISBEP Demo Day 13:00 - 15:00 @Matrix TU/e

14:00 - 15:00 Pitches |SP - -
@ Matrix Light Assembly Innovation

through art & design
15:00 - 17:00 Demo Market 15:00 - 17:00 Presentations
@ Matrix Light Assembly @ Matrix 1.333

I
Euro TeQ Collider

15:30 - 16:30 Presentations
@ Matrix 1.116

17:00
18:00


https://www.gogreenoffice.nl/green-week/
https://tuenl.sharepoint.com/_layouts/15/Event.aspx?ListGuid=4aebe094-2180-458b-9558-2c24a7ff0f5b&ItemId=16
https://www.tue.nl/en/our-university/calendar-and-events/14-06-2023-innovisit
https://www.tue.nl/en/our-university/calendar-and-events/16-06-2023-workshop-cbl-in-action
https://euroteq.eurotech-universities.eu/initiatives/competitions/the-euroteq-collider/the-euroteqathon/
https://euroteq.eurotech-universities.eu/initiatives/competitions/the-euroteq-collider/
https://tuenl.sharepoint.com/sites/intranet-industrial-design/_layouts/15/Event.aspx?ListGuid=01234b4d-8b79-4f33-982f-c5e7dfff5c1a&ItemId=19
https://www.cblconference.nl/

